PART NO. #TUBES FITS TRAY SIZE PART NO. #TUBES FITS TRAY SIZE
2C-DW-0-1-4-3-1S-LT 1 2C-DW-0-1-8-3-1S-LT 1
2C-DW-3/8-2-4-3-1S-LT 2 2C-DW-5/8-2-8-3-1S-LT 2
2C-DW-3/8-3-4-3-1S-LT 3 2C-DW-5/8-3-8-3-1S-LT 3
2C-DW-3/8-4-4-3-1S-LT 4 2C-DW-5/8-4-8-3-1S-LT 4
2C-DW-3/8-5-4-3-1S-LT 5 2C-DW-5/8-5-8-3-1S-LT 5
2C-DW-3/8-6-4-3-1S-LT 6 2C-DW-5/8-6-8-3-1S-LT 6
2C-DW-3/8-7-4-3-1S-LT 7 2C-DW-5/8-7-8-3-1S-LT 7
2C-DW-3/8-8-4-3-1S-LT 8 2C-DW-5/8-8-8-3-1S-LT 8
2C-DW-3/8-9-4-3-1S-LT 9 2C-DW-5/8-9-8-3-1S-LT 9
2C-DW-3/8-10-4-3-1S-LT 10 2C-DW-5/8-10-8-3-1S-LT 10
2C-DW-3/8-11-4-3-1S-LT 11 2C-DW-5/8-11-8-3-1S-LT 11
2C-DW-3/8-12-4-3-1S-LT 12 2C-DW-5/8-12-8-3-1S-LT 12
2C-DW-3/8-13-4-3-1S-LT 13 2C-DW-5/8-13-8-3-1S-LT 13
2C-DW-3/8-14-4-3-1S-LT 14 2C-DW-5/8-14-8-3-1S-LT 14
2C-DW-3/8-15-4-3-1S-LT 15 2C-DW-5/8-15-8-3-1S-LT 15
2C-DW-3/8-16-4-3-1S-LT 16 2C-DW-5/8-16-8-3-1S-LT 16
2C-DW-3/8-17-4-3-1S-LT 17 2C-DW-5/8-17-8-3-1S-LT 17
2C-DW-3/8-18-4-3-1S-LT 18 2C-DW-5/8-18-8-3-1S-LT 18
2C-DW-3/8-19-4-3-1S-LT 19 2C-DW-5/8-19-8-3-1S-LT 19
2C-DW-3/8-20-4-3-1S-LT 20 2C-DW-5/8-20-8-3-1S-LT 20
2C-DW-3/8-21-4-3-1S-LT 21 2C-DW-5/8-21-8-3-1S-LT 21
2C-DW-3/8-22-4-3-1S-LT 22 2C-DW-5/8-22-8-3-1S-LT 22
2C-DW-3/8-23-4-3-1S-LT 23 2C-DW-5/8-23-8-3-1S-LT 23
2C-DW-3/8-24-4-3-1S-LT 24 2C-DW-5/8-24-8-3-1S-LT 24
2C-DW-3/8-25-4-3-1S-LT 25 2C-DW-5/8-25-8-3-1S-LT 25
2C-DW-5/8-26-8-3-1S-LT 26
* - UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED BY CUSTOMER 2C-DW-5/8-27-8-3-1S-LT 27
2C-DW-5/8-28-8-3-1S-LT 28
2C-DW-5/8-29-8-3-1S-LT 29
2C-DW-5/8-30-8-3-1S-LT 30
Visit www.versa-clamp.us                     Contact: info@versa-clamp.us 8.1
4"X12" FIBERGLASS LADDER TRAY, 16 1/2" O.D. TUBE SHOWN
18.0"
12.0"

PROVIDED *
1/4" O.D. TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLIES
(CLAMPS METRIC 5mm-6mm)            3/8" TUBE CENTERS
1/2" O.D. TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLIES
(CLAMPS METRIC 10mm-13mm)      5/8" TUBE CENTERS
PART NO. #TUBES FITS TRAY SIZE PART NO. #TUBES FITS TRAY SIZE
2C-DW-0-1-6-3-1S-LT 1 2C-DW-0-1-12-3-1S-LT 1
2C-DW-1/2-2-6-3-1S-LT 2 2C-DW-7/8-2-12-3-1S-LT 2
2C-DW-1/2-3-6-3-1S-LT 3 2C-DW-7/8-3-12-3-1S-LT 3
2C-DW-1/2-4-6-3-1S-LT 4 2C-DW-7/8-4-12-3-1S-LT 4
2C-DW-1/2-5-6-3-1S-LT 5 2C-DW-7/8-5-12-3-1S-LT 5
2C-DW-1/2-6-6-3-1S-LT 6 2C-DW-7/8-6-12-3-1S-LT 6
2C-DW-1/2-7-6-3-1S-LT 7 2C-DW-7/8-7-12-3-1S-LT 7
2C-DW-1/2-8-6-3-1S-LT 8 2C-DW-7/8-8-12-3-1S-LT 8
2C-DW-1/2-9-6-3-1S-LT 9 2C-DW-7/8-9-12-3-1S-LT 9
2C-DW-1/2-10-6-3-1S-LT 10 2C-DW-7/8-10-12-3-1S-LT 10
2C-DW-1/2-11-6-3-1S-LT 11 2C-DW-7/8-11-12-3-1S-LT 11
2C-DW-1/2-12-6-3-1S-LT 12 2C-DW-7/8-12-12-3-1S-LT 12
2C-DW-1/2-13-6-3-1S-LT 13 2C-DW-7/8-13-12-3-1S-LT 13
2C-DW-1/2-14-6-3-1S-LT 14 2C-DW-7/8-14-12-3-1S-LT 14
2C-DW-1/2-15-6-3-1S-LT 15 2C-DW-7/8-15-12-3-1S-LT 15
2C-DW-1/2-16-6-3-1S-LT 16 2C-DW-7/8-16-12-3-1S-LT 16
2C-DW-1/2-17-6-3-1S-LT 17 2C-DW-7/8-17-12-3-1S-LT 17
2C-DW-1/2-18-6-3-1S-LT 18 2C-DW-7/8-18-12-3-1S-LT 18
2C-DW-1/2-19-6-3-1S-LT 19 2C-DW-7/8-19-12-3-1S-LT 19
2C-DW-1/2-20-6-3-1S-LT 20 2C-DW-7/8-20-12-3-1S-LT 20
2C-DW-1/2-21-6-3-1S-LT 21 2C-DW-7/8-21-12-3-1S-LT 21
2C-DW-1/2-22-6-3-1S-LT 22 2C-DW-7/8-22-12-3-1S-LT 22
2C-DW-1/2-23-6-3-1S-LT 23 2C-DW-7/8-23-12-3-1S-LT 23
2C-DW-1/2-24-6-31S-LT 24 2C-DW-7/8-24-12-3-1S-LT 24
2C-DW-1/2-25-6-3-1S-LT 25 2C-DW-7/8-25-12-3-1S-LT 25
2C-DW-1/2-26-6-3-1S-LT 26 2C-DW-7/8-26-12-3-1S-LT 26
2C-DW-1/2-27-6-3-1S-LT 27 2C-DW-7/8-27-12-3-1S-LT 27
2C-DW-1/2-28-6-3-1S-LT 28 2C-DW-7/8-28-12-3-1S-LT 28
2C-DW-1/2-29-6-3-1S-LT 29 2C-DW-7/8-29-12-3-1S-LT 29
2C-DW-1/2-30-6-3-1S-LT 30 2C-DW-7/8-30-12-3-1S-LT 30
2C-DW-7/8-31-12-3-1S-LT 31
2C-DW-7/8-32-12-3-1S-LT 32
* - UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED BY CUSTOMER 2C-DW-7/8-33-12-3-1S-LT 33
2C-DW-7/8-34-12-3-1S-LT 34
2C-DW-7/8-35-12-3-1S-LT 35
2C-DW-7/8-36-12-3-1S-LT 36
Visit www.versa-clamp.us                                Contact: info@versa-clamp.us                                                      8.2
3/8" O.D. TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLIES
(CLAMPS METRIC 7mm-9mm)                    1/2" TUBE CENTERS
3/4" O.D. TUBE/PIPE CLAMP ASSEMBLIES